
Mileage Cost

£.pp

Vaisahki

LE4

Juniper Lodge Tour

LE3

Guru Tegh Bahdur Sikh Temple - Community Day Invite

LE5

COT/OPCC Away Day

LE1

LGBTQ+ Student Group

LE2

Meeting with Lisa Vine / Loughborough University

LE11

Crown Hills College Community Event

LE5

0 0 0.45 0.00 £0.00 £0.00

0 0 0.45 0.00 £0.00

13 0 13 0.45 5.85

£13.50£0.00

£0.00

0 0 0.45 0.00 £0.00

Saturday 29 04/23

Tuesday 25 04/23 30 300

Thursday 20 04/23 £0.00

10 0.45 4.500Wednesday 19 04/23

0.45 13.50

Thursday 06 04/23 £0.009 0 0.45 4.059

Sunday 16 04/23

Saturday 01 04/23 9.9022

£4.95

£5.85

0

£5.85

£9.90

£0.0011 11 0.45 4.95

£0.00

£0.00 £4.50

220

£4.05

10

0.45

0.45 5.8513 0 13

DPCC EXPENSES Apr-23

Official 

Business 

Mileage                    

Home to 

work
Mileage Total Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 

Recall to 

Duty 

Unpaid 

Business 

Miles                             

Mileage 

Rate

Other 

Expenses

£48.60

£0.0000 0.000.45 £0.00

0 108 48.60

£0.00

108 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00


