DPCC EXPENSES		Apr-23								
Date	Full Description of Expenses	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage	Mileage Rate	Mileage Cost	Recall to Duty	Unpaid Business Miles	Other Expenses	Total Cost
Saturday 01 04/23	Vaisahki LE4	22	0	22	0.45	9.90			£0.00	£9.90
Thursday 06 04/23	Juniper Lodge Tour LE3	9	0	9	0.45	4.05			£0.00	£4.05
Sunday 16 04/23	Guru Tegh Bahdur Sikh Temple - Community Day Invite	11	0	11	0.45	4.95			£0.00	£4.95
Wednesday 19 04/23	COT/OPCC Away Day LE1	10	0	10	0.45	4.50			£0.00	£4.50
Thursday 20 04/23	LGBTQ+ Student Group	13	0	13	0.45	5.85			£0.00	£5.85
Tuesday 25 04/23	Meeting with Lisa Vine / Loughborough University LE11	30	0	30	0.45	13.50			£0.00	£13.50
Saturday 29 04/23	Crown Hills College Community Event	13	0	13	0.45	5.85			£0.00	£5.85
			0	0	0.45	0.00			£0.00	£0.00
			0	0	0.45	0.00			£0.00	£0.00
			0	0	0.45	0.00			£0.00	£0.00
			0	0	0.45	0.00			£0.00	£0.00
		108	0	108		48.60	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£48.60